Eldon High School 02/28/22
101 South Pine
Eldon Missouri 65026
Phone (573)392-8010 Fax (573) 392-5057
Game Schedule
Golf
2021-2022

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 03/22/22 Eldon Meet w/Blair Oaks, Helias, Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm

Iberia
Thu 03/24/22 Eldon / Camdenton / Southern Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm

Boone Tri
Tue 03/29/22 Osage Meet w/Eldon, California, Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm

Warsaw
Tue 04/05/22 Eldon Meet w/Stover, lberia, Fulton Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
Wed 04/06/22 Versailles Invitational Varsity Away 9:00 am
Thu 04/07/22 Boonville Golf Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am
Fri 04/08/22 JV Boonville Masters Jr. Varsity Away 9:00 am
Tue 04/12/22 Eugene Eagles Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm
Wed 04/13/22 Eldon/Eugene Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
Mon 04/18/22 Sacred Heart Invitational Var/J.V. Away 10:00 am
Thu 04/21/22 Southern Boone Tri w/Blair Oaks Var/J.V. Away 4:00 pm
Mon 04/25/22 Osage High School Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
Tue 04/26/22 Tri County Conference tournament Varsity Home 9:00 am

@ Eldon
Thu 04/28/22 California High School Var/J.V. Home 4:00 pm
Mon 05/09/22 Class 3 District 3 Contest @ Payne Varsity TBA 9:00 am

Stewart Course

05/16/22--05/17/22  State Tournament @ Crowne Away TBA

Pointe (Farmington)

Printed on February 28, 2022



